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MANTORP PARK

Mantorp Classic Festival 2018
MK Scandia

Legends Cars
Result of Race 1 Masters

25 - 26 August 2018
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Started: 22 Not Started: O Classified: 20 Not Classified: 2

Name

Pos

Nbr

Entrant

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time

Fastest

hm sec

Km/h

Km/h

In

1

10

11

12

13

14

6

50

14

75

77

33

21

91

114

31

35

Per Danielsson (SWE)

Jacob Sandqvist (SWE)

Bo Karlsson (SWE)

Team Bossings Linkdping

Ronny Nygard (SWE)

Adam Persson (SWE)

Viktor Agard (SWE)

Thomas Stdlhammar (SWE)

Jimmy Liimatta (SWE)

Robert Rydberg (SWE)

Emil Roman Karlsson (SWE)

Dennis Gustavsson (SWE)

Anders Vikstrom (SWE)

Magnus Brodin (SWE)

Mats Carlsson (SWE)
Team ferrita Racing

Legends Chevy-34 Sedan
Boxholm

Linképings MS

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Linghem
Linképings MS

Legends Ford-37 Sedan
Linképing
Linkdpings MS

Legends Chevy-34 Sedan
Enkdping
Enkopings MK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Fagersanna
Tibro MK

Legends Chevy-37 Coupé
Vanersborg
Uddevalla KK

Legends Ford-37 Sedan
Karlskoga
Karlskoga MF

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Karlstad
SSK

Legends Chevy-37 Sedan
Surahammar
MSK Hammaren

Legends Chevy-34 Sedan
Lidképing
Lidképings KK

Legends Chevy-37 Coupé
Lofthammar
Skoévde MK

Legends Car
Stoc kholm
KAK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Kristdala
Hultsfreds MK

Legends Ford-34 Coupé
Koping
Grondal MSK

-- 10 laps --

4229

6.847

7354

8.375

9.102

9570

9879

11.697

16.486

19.364

20.508

28.310

32.262

15:53.199

15:57.428

16:00.046

16:00.553

16:01.574

16:02.301

16:02.769

16:03.078

16:04.896

16:09.685

16:12563

16:13.707

16:21.509

16:25461

117.30

116.78

116 46

116 40

116 .28

116.19

116.14

116.10

115.88

11531

114 .97

114 83

11392

113 46

133547

134398

133976

:34.095

134523

134866

134913

134721

135338

135615

:35.081

:35858

36575

:37.088

119.53

118 45

118.98

118 83

118.30

117 87

117 81

118 .05

117 .28

116 .94

117 60

116 65

115.78

115.17

10

10

10

Fastest time: 1:33.547 inlap 8 by nbr. 6 : Per Danielsson (Legends Chevy-34 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Clerk of the Course

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Steward

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Rob Oude Luttikhuis

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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25 - 26 August 2018

Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Started: 22 Not Started: O Classified: 20 Not Classified: 2
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
15 11 Jonas Lindqvist (SWE) Legends Ford-37 Sedan 32.407 16:25606 11344 1:36293 11612 5
Karlskoga
Karlskoga MF
16 38 Jonas Sjostrom (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 34.586 16:27.785 113.19 1:36.322 11609 9
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
17 113 Tobias Asbrink (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 48.357 16:41.556 111 .64 1:37579 11459 3
Tierp
Rasbo MK
18 86 Gustav Kassermo (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 51.139 16:44.338 111 .33 1:38.755 11323 8
Norrahammar
SHRA Jonkdping
19 28 Linus Oscarsson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 51.557 16:44.756 111 .28 1:38.144 11393 3
Boras
Skene MS
20 69 Dennis Jurlestam (SWE) Legend 56.031 16:49.230 110.79 1:39.116 11281 8
Jurlestam Racing Akersberga
SSK
|NotCIassified in Class M Classification limit (70% of 10 Laps) =7 Laps
DNC 17 Mikael Wirstrom (SWE) Legends - 4laps -- 6:33973 11352 1:35536 11704 4
Jonkoping
Jonkopings MK
DNC 99 Bjorn Andersson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé

Jama
Gnesta MK

Fastest time: 1:33.547 inlap 8 by nbr. 6 : Per Danielsson (Legends Chevy-34 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Rob Oude Luttikhuis

Page 2 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Mantorp Classic Festival 2018
MK Scandia

Legends Cars
Result of Race 1 Pro

25 - 26 August 2018
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Started: 17 Not Started: O Classified: 16 Not Classified: 1
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
1 44 Rasmus Ericsson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan -- 11 laps -- 16:59299 12066 131785 12182 2
Nyman Racing Klagshamn
Malmd AK
2 56 Mikael 'Micke' Nyman (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé 0463 16:59.762 12061 131765 12185 8
Nyman Racing Garphyttan
Karlskoga MF
3 88 Carl 'Kalle* Ahlin (SWE) Legends Chevy-37 Coupé 8625 17:07.924 119.65 32575 120.78 4
Nyman Racing Kungs or
Karlskoga MF
4 39 Fredrik Egeland (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé 11.729 17:11.028 119.29 132348 12108 3
Katrineholm
Katrineholms MK
5 20 Daniel Lennartsson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 11.805 17:11.104 119.28 :31.716 12192 6
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
6 162 Tommi Nyvall (FIN) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 12.077 17:11.376 119.25 :31.739 12188 6
T.N Motorsport Munsala
Nykarebynejdens SB
7 82 Christoffer Jonasson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé 14.455 17:13.754 118.98 132830 12045 4
Lyc keby
Kalmar MK
8 49 Magnus Berggren (SWE) Legends Chevy-37 Sedan 20.146 17:19445 118.33 132915 12034 7
Sorsele
Nalovardo RC
9 37 Jeff Steinmetz (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 20.390 17:19689 118.30 :33.153 12003 3
Viskafors
Bords MK
10 60 Lars Olov Dahl (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 22.740 17:22039 11803 133826 11917 11
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
11 48 Fredérick Bylund (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 27.083 17:26.382 117 .54 132357 12107 4
Valskog
Kolsva MS
12 10 Hakan Aberg (SWE) Legends Chevy-37 Sedan 28.024 17:27.323 117 43 :33.706 11933 3
Hallsberg
CCSRacing
13 29 Karl 'Kalle' Dejemyr (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé 28.529 17:27.828 117 .38 :33.740 11928 3
Sundbyberg
KAK
14 22 Tobias Harrisson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan -- 10 laps -- 15:33.587 119.77 132188 12129 4

Véstervik
Linkdpings MS

Fastest time : 1:31.716 inlap 6 by nbr. 20 : Daniel Lennartsson (Legends Ford-34 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Clerk of the Course

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Steward

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Rob Oude Luttikhuis

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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MK Scandia
Legends Cars 25 - 26 August 2018
Result of Race 1 Pro Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.
Started: 17 Not Started: O Classified: 16 Not Classified: 1
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
15 45 Mikael Karlsson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan -- 9laps -- 14:01.101 11964 1:32055 12147 8
Team BR Motorsport Karlskoga
SMK O rebro
16 112 Michael Gryvik (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 5137 14:06238 11891 1:33.185 11999 8
Borensberg
Linkdpings MS
|NotCIassified in Class P Classification limit (70% of 11 Laps) =7 Laps
DNC 97 Magnus Yxsjo Andersson (SWE Legends Ford-34 Sedan -- 6laps -- 14:58.047 7470 1:36405 11599 2
Frovi
SMK O rebro

Fastest time : 1:31.716 inlap 6 by nbr. 20 : Daniel Lennartsson (Legends Ford-34 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper

Max Lundgren Reine Eriksson

Rob Oude Luttikhuis

Page 2 of 2 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Mantorp Classic Festival 2018
MK Scandia

Legends Cars
Result of Race 2 Masters

25 - 26 August 2018
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Started: 20 Not Started: O Classified: 19 Not Classified: 1

Name

Pos Nbr Entrant

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

Fastest
Km/Zh In

1

10

11

12

13

14

6

50

14

91

77

33

114

17

31

99

35

113

Per Danielsson (SWE)

Jacob Sandqvist (SWE)

Adam Persson (SWE)

Emil Roman Karlsson (SWE)

Bo Karlsson (SWE)

Team Bossings Linkdping

Thomas Stalhammar (SWE)

Jimmy Liimatta (SWE)

Dennis Gustavsson (SWE)

Anders Vikstrom (SWE)

Mikael Wirstrom (SWE)

Magnus Brodin (SWE)

Bjorn Andersson (SWE)

Mats Carlsson (SWE)

Team ferrita Racing

Tobias Asbrink (SWE)

Legends Chevy-34 Sedan
Boxholm

Linképings MS

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Linghem
Linképings MS

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Fagersanna
Tibro MK

Legends Chevy-34 Sedan
Lidképing
Lidkdpings KK

Legends Ford-37 Sedan
Linkping
Linképings MS

Legends Ford-37 Sedan
Karlskoga
Karlskoga MF

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Karstad
SSK

Legends Chevy-37 Coupé
Lofthammar
Skévde MK

Legends Car
Stockholm
KAK

Legends
Jonkoping
Jonkopings MK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Kristdala
Hultsfreds MK

Legends Ford-34 Coupé
Jama
Gnesta MK

Legends Ford-34 Coupé
Koping

Grondal MSK

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Tierp

Rasbo MK

-- 5laps --

3433

3801

8516

9114

9.865

11.547

12.059

19.772

21.687

24.434

24.544

28.657

29.075

15:46.268

15:49.701

15:50.069

15:54.784

15:55.382

15:56.133

15:57.815

15:58.327

16:06.040

16:07.955

16:10.702

16:10.812

16:14.925

16:15.343

59.08 1:33327 11981 4

58.86

58.84

58.55

5851

5847

5837

58.33

5787

5775

5759

5758

57.34

5732

134132

134150

135317

134840

:35.036

135868

135662

135972

:36.815

:37.990

137652

:38.195

137830

118.79 3

118.76 4

11731 4

11790 3

11766 5

11664 5

11689 4

11651 5

11549 5

11411 2

11450 4

11387 4

11430 5

Fastest time: 1:33.327 inlap 4 by nbr. 6 : Per Danielsson (Legends Chevy-34 Sedan)

Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Clerk of the Course

Max Lundgren

Steward

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Rob Oude Luttikhuis

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Result of Race 2 Masters
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25 - 26 August 2018
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Started: 20 Not Started: O Classified: 19 Not Classified: 1
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
15 86 Gustav Kassermo (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 35.062 16:21.330 5697 1:39691 11216 4
Norrahammar
SHRA Jonkdping
16 69 Dennis Jurlestam (SWE) Legend 35.909 16:22.177 5692 1:39529 11235 4
Jurlestam Racing Akersberga
SSK
17 5 Ronny Nygard (SWE) Legends Chevy-34 Sedan 39.200 16:25468 56.73 1:35302 11733 4
Enkdping
Enkopings MK
18 21 Robert Rydberg (SWE) Legends Chevy-37 Sedan 43.210 16:29478 5650 1:36244 116.18 5
Surahammar
MSK Hammaren
19 11 Jonas Lindqvist (SWE) Legends Ford-37 Sedan -- 4laps -- 14:58372 4978 1:36936 11535 4

Karlskoga
Karlskoga MF

|NotCIassified in Class M

Classification limit (70% of 5 Laps) =3 Laps

DSQ 38 Jonas Sjostréom (SWE)

Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Orebro
Karlskoga MF

CAR 5,11, 21 - 30 SECONDS TIME PENALTY DUETO FAULTY START
CAR 38 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UN-SPORTIVE BEHAV IOR

Fastest time: 1:33.327 inlap 4 by nbr. 6 : Per Danielsson (Legends Chevy-34 Sedan)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course Steward

Max Lundgren

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Rob Oude Luttikhuis

Page 2 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

'/

-y
MANTORP PARK

Mantorp Classic Festival 2018
MK Scandia

Legends Cars
Result of Race 2 Pro

25 - 26 August 2018
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Started: 20 Not Started: O Classified: 15 Not Classified: 5
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
1 56 Mikael 'Micke' Nyman (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé -- 9laps -- 16:48.847 99,75 1:31966 12158 7
Nyman Racing Garphyttan
Karlskoga MF
2 44 Rasmus Ericsson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 0.092 16:48939 99,74 1:32136 12136 7
Nyman Racing Klagshamn
Malmo AK
3 49 Magnus Berggren (SWE) Legends Chevy-37 Sedan 8.722 16:57569 98,89 1:32854 12042 9
Sorsele
Nalovardo RC
4 22 Tobias Harrisson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 9272 16:58.119 98,84 1:33.198 119,98 5
Vastervik
Linkdpings MS
5 88 Carl 'Kalle' Ahlin (SWE) Legends Chevy-37 Coupé 10.250 16:59.097 98,74 1:33270 119,88 7
Nyman Racing Kungs 6r
Karlskoga MF
6 39 Fredrik Egeland (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé 10.476 16:59.323 98,72 1:33353 119,78 4
Katrineholm
Katrineholms MK
7 112 Michael Gryvik (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 10.941 16:59.788 98,68 1:33345 119,79 5
Borensberg
Linkdpings MS
8 20 Daniel Lennartsson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 11.854 17:00.701 9859 1:32528 12085 8
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
9 162 Tommi Nyvall (FIN) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 15.395 17:04242 9825 1:32797 12050 6
T.N Motorsport Munsala
Nykarebynejdens SB
10 60 Lars Olov Dahl (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 18.760 17:07.607 97,93 1:33969 11899 6
Orebro
Karlskoga MF
11 6 Per Danielsson (SWE) Legends Chevy-34 Sedan 18.920 17:07.767 9791 1:33.165 12002 8
Boxholm
Linkdpings MS
12 8 Bo Karlsson (SWE) Legends Ford-37 Sedan 19.547 17:08.394 9785 1:33835 119,16 5
Team Bossings Linkdping Linképing
Linkdpings MS
13 10 Hakan Aberg (SWE) Legends Chevy-37 Sedan 20.009 17:08.856 9781 1:33892 119,09 6
Hallsberg
CCSRacing
14 97 Magnus Yxsjo Andersson (SWE Legends Ford-34 Sedan 26.746 17:15593 9717 1:35053 11764 7

Frovi
SMK O rebro

Fastest time : 1:31.966 inlap 7 by nbr. 56 : Mkael 'Micke' Nyman (Legends Ford-34 Coupé)

Publication-time

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Clerk of the Course

Max Lundgren

Steward

Reine Eriksson

Timekeeper

Rob Oude Luttikhuis

Page 1 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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25 - 26 August 2018
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Started: 20 Not Started: O Classified: 15 Not Classified: 5
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
15 50 Jacob Sandqgvist (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan 31.306 17:20.153 96,74 1:34953 117,76 5

Linghem
Linképings MS

|NotCIassified in Class P Classification limit (70% of 9 Laps) =6 Laps

DNC 29 Karl 'Kalle' Dejemyr (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé -- llaps -- 4:09.004 4490 0,00
Sundbyberg
KAK

DNC 82 Christoffer Jonasson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Coupé
Lyc keby
Kalmar MK

DNC 37 Jeff Steinmetz (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan
Viskafors
Bords MK

DSQ 45 Mikael Karlsson (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan

Team BR Motorsport Karlskoga

SMK O rebro

DSQ 48 Fredérick Bylund (SWE) Legends Ford-34 Sedan

Valskog
Kolsva MS

CAR 48 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO IGNORING BLACK FLAG

CAR 45 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO UNFAIR RACING

Fastest time : 1:31.966 inlap 7 by nbr. 56 : Mkael 'Micke' Nyman (Legends Ford-34 Coupé)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Clerk of the Course

Max Lundgren

Steward

Timekeeper

Reine Eriksson

Rob Oude Luttikhuis

Page 2 of 2

Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting



www.raceresults.se

	Legends Cars - Race 1 Masters.pdf (p.1-2)
	Legends Cars - Race 1 Pro.pdf (p.3-4)
	Legends Cars - Race 2 Masters.pdf (p.5-6)
	Legends Cars - Race 2 Pro.pdf (p.7-8)

